
Hudson River Performing Arts Center                   Summer Schedule                                                                                                          Call the studio at (845)896-1888 to register
4 Week Sessions:                                                                                                                       Open level tap Level A and above 5:00 – 6:00pm  Fridays: August 5, August 12, August 19, August 26   $75.00	                
Adult Swing Classes 6:30 – 7:30pm  Fridays: August 5, August 12, August 19, August 26  $75.00/single  $130.00/Couple    

6 Week Session:                                                                                                                                 Bigs & Littles  10:30am – 11:15am  Wednesday July 6, July 13, July 20, July 27, August 3, August 10  $90.00                  
Tutu and Tumble/Tapping Toes   11:30am – 12:30pm   Wednesday July 6, July 13, July 20, July 27, August 3, August 10   $100.00
                                                                 		          
Weekly Camps and Intensives:	
Ballet Intensive 1 Monday, July 18– Friday, July 22   10:00am – 3:00pm    $350.00 
Ballet Intensive 2 Monday, July 25 – Friday, July 29   10:00am – 3:00pm   $350.00                                                
Junior Dance Intensive  Monday, August 1 – Friday, August 5   10:00am – 1:00pm   $250.00
 Musical Theatre Camp Monday, August 8 – Friday, August 12  10:00am – 3:00pm     $350.00  
 Repertory Company  Monday, August 15 – Friday, August 19   10:00am – 3:00pm    $350.00                                                                                   
Dance Repertory Co.1 & 2  Monday, August 22 – Friday, August 26   10:00am – 3:00pm     $350.00                   

*Schedule subject to change dependent on enrollment                                                    
Musical Theatre Camp students are to bring a bag lunch and water.  
Junior Dance Intensive students are to bring a small snack and water.
**Only students in Ballet Intensive 1, Ballet Intensive 2, Repertory Company, and Dance Repertory Company will be allowed to leave for lunch with PARENT PERMISSIOM**


